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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 06/25/2018 7:30 am TSSAA Dead Period for Sports Chattanooga Christian School > TBD
Tue 06/26/2018 7:30 am TSSAA Dead Period for Sports Chattanooga Christian School > TBD
Wed 06/27/2018 7:30 am TSSAA Dead Period for Sports Chattanooga Christian School > TBD
Thu 06/28/2018 7:30 am TSSAA Dead Period for Sports Chattanooga Christian School > TBD
Fri 06/29/2018 7:30 am TSSAA Dead Period for Sports Chattanooga Christian School > TBD
Sat 06/30/2018 7:30 am TSSAA Dead Period for Sports Chattanooga Christian School > TBD
Sun 07/01/2018 7:30 am TSSAA Dead Period for Sports Chattanooga Christian School > TBD
Mon 07/02/2018 7:30 am TSSAA Dead Period for Sports Chattanooga Christian School > TBD
Tue 07/03/2018 7:30 am TSSAA Dead Period for Sports Chattanooga Christian School > TBD
Wed 07/04/2018 7:30 am TSSAA Dead Period for Sports Chattanooga Christian School > TBD
Thu 07/05/2018 7:30 am TSSAA Dead Period for Sports Chattanooga Christian School > TBD
Fri 07/06/2018 7:30 am TSSAA Dead Period for Sports Chattanooga Christian School > TBD
Sat 07/07/2018 7:30 am TSSAA Dead Period for Sports Chattanooga Christian School > TBD
Sun 07/08/2018 7:30 am TSSAA Dead Period for Sports Chattanooga Christian School > TBD
Tue 07/10/2018 11:00 am HS Girls/Boys Varsity Golf Practice Moccasin Bend Golf Course
Thu 07/12/2018 11:00 am HS Girls/Boys Varsity Golf Practice Moccasin Bend Golf Course
Mon 07/16/2018 11:00 am HS Girls/Boys Varsity Golf Practice Moccasin Bend Golf Course
Tue 07/17/2018 11:00 am HS Girls/Boys Varsity Golf Practice Moccasin Bend Golf Course
Thu 07/19/2018 11:00 am HS Girls/Boys Varsity Golf Practice Moccasin Bend Golf Course
Mon 07/23/2018 11:00 am HS Girls/Boys Varsity Golf Practice Moccasin Bend Golf Course
Tue 07/24/2018 11:00 am HS Girls/Boys Varsity Golf Practice Moccasin Bend Golf Course
Thu 07/26/2018 11:00 am HS Girls/Boys Varsity Golf Practice Moccasin Bend Golf Course
Mon 07/30/2018 11:00 am HS Girls/Boys Varsity Golf Practice Moccasin Bend Golf Course
Tue 07/31/2018 3:00 pm HS Girls/Boys Varsity Golf Match vs Notre Dame Moccasin Bend Golf Course
Thu 08/02/2018 4:00 pm HS Girls/Boys Varsity Golf Match vs Silverdale Bear Trace at Harrison Bay (TN Golf Trail)
Thu 08/09/2018 4:00 pm HS Girls/Boys Varsity Golf Match vs Signal Mountain Moccasin Bend Golf Course
Tue 08/14/2018 4:00 pm HS Girls/Boys Varsity Golf Match vs Boyd Buchanan Brainerd Golf Course
Thu 08/16/2018 4:00 pm HS Girls/Boys Varsity Golf Match vs Collegedale Moccasin Bend Golf Course
Mon 08/20/2018 4:00 pm HS Girls/Boys Varsity Golf Match vs Signal Mountain Moccasin Bend Golf Course
Tue 08/21/2018 4:00 pm HS Girls/Boys Varsity Golf Match vs Notre Dame Brainerd Golf Course
Thu 08/23/2018 4:00 pm HS Girls/Boys Varsity Golf Match vs Silverdale Moccasin Bend Golf Course
Tue 08/28/2018 4:00 pm HS Girls/Boys Varsity Golf Match vs Boyd Buchanan Moccasin Bend Golf Course
Thu 08/30/2018 4:00 pm HS Girls/Boys Varsity Golf Match vs Collegedale Wind Stone Golf Club
Tue 09/04/2018 5:00 pm HS Girls/Boys Varsity Golf Match @ Sewanee Sewanee: University of the South
Wed 09/05/2018 TBD HS Girls/Boys Varsity Golf Match - City Prep Bear Trace at Harrison Bay (TN Golf Trail)
Tue 09/11/2018 4:00 pm HS Girls/Boys Varsity Golf Match vs Sewanee/GPS Moccasin Bend Golf Course
Tue 09/18/2018 TBD HS Girls/Boys Varsity Golf Match - District

Tournament
Bear Trace at Harrison Bay (TN Golf Trail)
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Tue 09/25/2018 TBD HS Girls/Boys Varsity Golf Match - Region

Tournament
Bear Trace at Harrison Bay (TN Golf Trail)


